
2022075 Ethekwini Coca-Cola Wilson Grand Prix
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA060028
TSA060028

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Daniel WATSON

BYE

[1] Guy VORWERK

3

4

TSA051920

TSA021695

TSA051920

TSA021695

EP

KZN

EP

KZN

Shaun KRIEG

Luke EDGAR

Monde MAGIGABA

Kenan STAPHORST 2-6, 6-3, 10-6

5

6

TSA051310

TSA051192

TSA051310

TSA051192

EDEN

KZN

EDEN

KZN

[4] Drikus DE JAGER

Nicholas HAMILTON

[4] Byron WEGGER

Luke OOSTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA011218

TSA051093

TSA011218

TSA051093

KZN

WP

KZN

WP

Ryan LISTER-JAMES

Sabelo Mhlengi MTHEMBU

Craig SIMES

Thomas TILNEY 2-6, 7-5, 10-7

9

10

TSA021158

TSA021268

TSA021158

TSA021268

KZN

NW

KZN

NW

Haveshan CHETTY

Waldo MOOLMAN

Kamil REDDY

Edward STRYDOM 5-7, 6-4, 11-9

11

12
TSA031361
TSA031361

EDEN
EDEN

A6

BYE

[3] Daniël WESSELS
[3] Munashe TEBURU

13

14

TSA051770

TSA051680

TSA051770

TSA051680

KZN

NW

KZN

NW

Dominic SOLDAT

MARK AGGENBACH

Dawid VAN WYK

Cameron OLIVER 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA051049
TSA051049

KZN
KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER
[2] Caleb FYVIE

[1] VORWERK / WATSON

KRIEG / MAGIGABA

6-1, 6-0

[4] DE JAGER / WEGGER

MTHEMBU / TILNEY

6-0, 6-0

MOOLMAN / STRYDOM

[3] TEBURU / WESSELS

2-6, 7-6, 10-6

AGGENBACH / OLIVER 

[2] FYVIE / MEYER

6-3, 6-2

[1] VORWERK / WATSON

[4] DE JAGER / WEGGER

4-6, 6-1, 10-6

MOOLMAN / STRYDOM

[2] FYVIE / MEYER

6-1, 6-3

[4] DE JAGER / WEGGER

[2] FYVIE / MEYER

6-3, 2-6, 10-4

[4] DE JAGER / WEGGER
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